
Coaches:

Chadd Harrington Windsor
(G) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 28, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
5-0 W

@
Susquehanna
Valley

3:40
PM

6:00
PM Sunset Lanes L

Nov 30, 2023 Thu Regular Season Chenango
Forks

3:40
PM

6:00
PM TBD L

POSTPONED Dec
4, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Waverly 3:40

PM
6:00
PM

Valley Bowling
Center L

Dec 11, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Owego
Apalachin

3:40
PM

6:00
PM Owego Bowl L

Dec 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season Chenango
Valley

3:40
PM

6:00
PM TBD L

Jan 4, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
5-0 W

Susquehanna
Valley

3:40
PM

6:00
PM TBD L

Jan 7, 2024 Sun Regular Season @ Chenango
Valley

3:40
PM

6:00
PM Ripic Lanes L

Jan 9, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Chenango
Forks

3:40
PM

6:00
PM

RIPIC Carousel
Bowling Center,
Binghamton

L

Jan 10, 2024 Wed Regular Season Waverly 3:40
PM

6:00
PM TBD L

POSTPONED Jan
16, 2024 Tue Scrimmage

@ Unadilla
Valley
(UV/GMU)

3:40
PM Lake Street Lanes NL

Jan 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season Owego
Apalachin

3:40
PM

6:00
PM TBD L

Jan 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season
(Varsity Bowling) @ Waverly 3:30

PM
Valley Bowling
Center L

Jan 31, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Chenango
Valley

3:40
PM

6:00
PM Ripic Lanes L

Feb 5, 2024 Mon
Post-Season (STAC
Championships Midway
Lanes)

@ TBD 3:40
PM Midway Lanes L

Feb 9, 2024 Fri Scrimmage
@ Unadilla
Valley
(UV/GMU)

3:30
PM Lake Street Lanes NL

Feb 17, 2024 Sat
Post-Season (2024
Sectional Tournament
Midway Lanes)

@ TBD 9:00
AM Midway Lanes L

Feb 23, 2024 Fri
Post-Season (State
Qualifier Valley Bowling
Ctr )

@ TBD 9:00
AM

Valley Bowling
Center NL
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